04/25/24 07:36:10

Harrowsmith (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Wilton Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014

0015
0016

0017
0018
0019

0020
0021

0022
0023
0024

0025
0026

Title

Antique Burled Oak Washstand

Historical Stain Glass Panels (Kingston
Synagogue)
Antique 1 Drawer Table Dovetail

3 0z Silver Limited Ed Nolan Ryan Collector
Card

Antique Sideboard

Antique Chairs With Wicker Seats
Weatherhead Advertising Fitting Display
Antique Glass Insulators And Crocks

Complete Set Of Gien (France) Plates

Set Of 4 Pine Captains Chairs Made In Canada
Vintage German Made Bree Leather Messenger
Bag

Wooden Shelves Wall And Standing

Hand Forged Cutlery Set Spoons, Forks, Knives

Hand Knitted Baby Sweaters, Bunting Bag,
Booties

Tools, Shop Vac And Workshop Lot

Antique Reclaimed Window Frame Mirror 12
Pains

Trolling Motor & Fishing Rods & Life Jackets
Sadler, Wade And Royal Albert Chins

Tool Lot Power Tools, Hand Tools & Battery
Backup

Vintage Lincoln Beauty Ware Marked

Restaurant Coco-Cola Fold Sigh & Condiment
Trays

Vintage Puppet Show Castle Building
Vintage Military Gas Mask And Gun Bag

Golf Clubs And 3 Bags With 2 Full Sets
Vintage Set

Child's Bike'Giant' Animator T6 Aluminum
Homelite 26SS Has Powered Trimmer

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Aug 28 8:00pm ET

Lot
0027

0028
0029
0030

0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050

Title

Folding Chairs And Camp Stove With New
Propane

Fertilizer Spreader And Hose Feel
Antique Stool And Side Table

Vintage Bottles, Waterford Crystal And Other
Sets

Dart Board, Darts, And Chalk Board
Hanging Rug Vibrant Colours 37" X 22.5"

Karaoke Machine, CDs, DVDs, Phone Alarm
Clocks

Authentic Sabre Porcelain Doll 26"
Silver Plated Art And Servers
Unique Item Lot Including Royal Dalton

Acer 22" Computer Monitor & HP Pro Office
Printer

AreaRug 102" By 57"

Baseball Gloves, Helmet And Cleats

ATV, Snowboard, And Hockey Helmets
Painters Lot Brushes, Rollers, Tape, Trays
Bolts, Nuts, Nails, Fasteners, Chainsaw Chain,
Bin

Planters Pot Lot

4 Chairs White Plastic And Metal Stackable
Interesting Book Lot

Wood Screen Door

Cordless Phones, Toaster, & Other Home
Essentials

11 Pillows Clean
Table Cloths, Dollies, Place Mate
Bissell Trilogy Prolite Vacuum



04/25/24 07:36:10

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



