## Harrowsmith (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Wilton Road

Auction Opens: Wed, Aug 23 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 28 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Antique Burled Oak Washstand	0027	Folding Chairs And Camp Stove With New Propane
0002	Historical Stain Glass Panels (Kingston		
	Synagogue)	0028	Fertilizer Spreader And Hose Feel
0003	Antique 1 Drawer Table Dovetail	0029	Antique Stool And Side Table
0004	3 oz Silver Limited Ed Nolan Ryan Collector Card	0030	Vintage Bottles, Waterford Crystal And Other Sets
0005	Antique Sideboard	0031	Dart Board, Darts, And Chalk Board
0006	Antique Chairs With Wicker Seats	0032	Hanging Rug Vibrant Colours 37" X 22.5"
0007	Weatherhead Advertising Fitting Display	0033	Karaoke Machine, CDs, DVDs, Phone Alarm
0008	Antique Glass Insulators And Crocks		Clocks
0009	Complete Set Of Gien (France) Plates		Authentic Sabre Porcelain Doll 26"
0010	Set Of 4 Pine Captains Chairs Made In Canada		Silver Plated Art And Servers
0011	Vintage German Made Bree Leather Messenger	0036	Unique Item Lot Including Royal Dalton
	Bag	0037	Acer 22" Computer Monitor & HP Pro Office Printer
	Wooden Shelves Wall And Standing	0020	
	Hand Forged Cutlery Set Spoons, Forks, Knives		Area Rug 102" By 57"
0014	Hand Knitted Baby Sweaters, Bunting Bag,		Baseball Gloves, Helmet And Cleats
0015	Booties The Share Was And Washes Late		ATV, Snowboard, And Hockey Helmets
	Tools, Shop Vac And Workshop Lot		Painters Lot Brushes, Rollers, Tape, Trays
0016	Antique Reclaimed Window Frame Mirror 12 Pains	0042	Bolts, Nuts, Nails, Fasteners, Chainsaw Chain, Bin
0017	Trolling Motor & Fishing Rods & Life Jackets	0043	Planters Pot Lot
0018	Sadler, Wade And Royal Albert Chins	0044	4 Chairs White Plastic And Metal Stackable
0019	Tool Lot Power Tools, Hand Tools & Battery	0045	Interesting Book Lot
	Backup	0046	Wood Screen Door
	Vintage Lincoln Beauty Ware Marked	0047	Cordless Phones, Toaster, & Other Home
0021	Restaurant Coco-Cola Fold Sign & Condiment Trays		Essentials
0022	Vintage Puppet Show Castle Building		11 Pillows Clean
	Vintage Military Gas Mask And Gun Bag		Table Cloths, Dollies, Place Mate
0023		0050	Bissell Trilogy Prolite Vacuum

0025 Child's Bike'Giant' Animator T6 Aluminum0026 Homelite 26SS Has Powered Trimmer

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com